
Position Name Net Score Team Winnings
Brett Campbell

Marc Shannon

Ron Mitchell

Ron Lavigne

Alex Nelson

Nick McAlister

Tom Huddleston

Jake Brady

Desirae Clarke

Brian Clarke

Chris Dowd

Kevin Drugge

Chris Samms

Nick Johnson

Peter Coates

Joe Wride

Ron Lee

Mike Crow

Troy Graham

Boomer Bentley

Ryan Beneson

Shane Patrick

Jackson Barter

Troy Hendricks

Chris Cole

Roy Farley

Peter Umbach

David Brewer

Tim Nappen

Chris Johnson

David Graham

Rich Busey

$1000

$860

$740

$620

$500

58.5

T-6th 58.5

$206.66

$206.66

$206.66

Campbell Scramble 2023
$4340 total purse

55

56.5

57

57.5

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 58

T-6th

T-6th 58.5



Hole Split?

4 Split

11 & 17

Notes

Shane Patrick

Name

$293.33 per flag

$ 880 total

Eric Mohr

Within the Flag

LD#16 50 & Over Jon Hayenga

KP#11 50 & Over Shane Patrick

KP#4 50 & Over Eric Mohr
KP#11 49 & Under Brett Roberts

LD#16 49 & Under Tyler Allott

Winner

Jake Brady

Long Drive & Closest To Pin
Winners get 2 Free Rounds of Golf

KP#4 49 & Under


